
PRECENICCO (UD) CATEGORIA SA

N° Somma

Auto I II III IV Migliori 2

1 20 VIGNA DAVIDE 05 04:44,50 04:40,74 04:40,55 04:48,92 09:21,29

2 21 ZILIO ALBERTO 04:43,90 04:42,93 04:42,38 04:46,35 09:25,31

3 26 "FROM LAKE" 04:47,80 04:44,28 04:44,41 04:43,08 09:27,36

4 45 "BAETA" 04:55,77 04:45,11 04:46,83 04:48,99 09:31,94

5 22 PIAZZA JEFFREY 04:50,51 04:56,39 04:48,75 04:43,22 09:31,97

6 25 GRUDEN GIORGIO 04:59,01 04:58,53 04:54,86 04:52,02 09:46,88

CATEGORIA SB

1 300 SUTTO EGIDIO 05 05 04:53,94 04:51,20 04:34,54 04:33,15 09:07,69

2 106 ULIANA RENATO 05 04:40,07 04:35,95 04:37,37 04:42,03 09:13,32

3 29 ZOJA WILLIAM 05 05 04:36,60 04:42,59 04:40,89 04:37,54 09:14,14

4 28 BIONDO ALESSANDRO 05 05 04:39,87 04:41,27 04:40,55 04:36,03 09:15,90

5 31 KOMAR DIEGO 05 04:47,83 04:41,84 04:41,71 04:46,06 09:23,55

6 95 MARTIN ERIC 05 05 35 04:43,82 04:43,53 04:43,68 05:20,79 09:27,21

7 33 COSSETTO LUCA 05 04:51,92 04:55,01 04:55,33 04:47,53 09:39,45

CATEGORIA SC

1 58 LODI MATTHIAS 00:00,00 04:34,45 04:34,49 04:34,82 09:08,94

2 230 ZAMPIERI CLAUDIO 04:39,39 04:37,09 04:36,69 04:35,56 09:12,25

3 308 SCAPIN NICOLA 04:38,42 04:37,80 04:37,12 04:36,02 09:13,14

4 132 AYALA SEBASTIANO 04:41,24 04:39,36 04:39,58 04:38,86 09:18,22

CATEGORIA B

1 731 "VTEC" 04:17,75 04:16,16 04:12,82 04:14,42 08:27,24

2 79 BAZZOLO DENIS 05 04:15,56 04:21,59 04:18,80 04:13,46 08:29,02

3 47 "CLAUDIO" 10 05 04:31,42 04:17,68 04:20,35 04:12,64 08:30,32

4 85 "PRINCIPE" 04:25,43 04:18,45 04:21,34 04:19,10 08:37,55

5 88 BERGAMIN MAURIZIO 04:49,42 04:46,97 04:42,62 04:48,62 09:29,59
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PRECENICCO (UD) CATEGORIA C

N° Somma

Auto I II III IV Migliori 2

1 4 "MARCO" 05 05 04:22,08 04:10,73 04:09,20 04:17,71 08:19,93

2 94 "FRANK" 04:17,19 04:11,43 04:10,24 04:21,48 08:21,67

3 309 SCAPIN UGO 05 04:18,20 04:11,68 04:12,20 04:19,19 08:23,88

4 58 MUZIO NICOLA 05 04:13,82 04:13,11 04:13,81 00:00,00 08:26,92

5 158 "ARBOIT" 05:06,16 04:54,72 04:50,48 04:58,24 09:45,20

CATEGORIA E

1 8 DA ROS CRISTIAN 03:56,11 03:52,17 03:52,84 03:53,04 07:45,01

2 20 DE MARTIN ENRICO 03:59,22 03:55,37 04:01,43 03:57,33 07:52,70

CATEGORIA SPORT

1 61 "ALE" 05 04:18,93 04:10,19 00:00,00 00:00,00 08:29,12

2 63 "AXEL" 04:46,36 04:33,76 04:32,29 04:33,72 09:06,01

3 555 "ANACLETO" RIT; N.C. 04:15,96 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 04:15,96

CATEGORIA A

1 39 "PIPPINO" 05 05 05 04:54,05 04:59,58 00:00,00 04:55,27 09:49,32

CATEGORIA LADY

1 29 COSLEVAZ EMY 05 04:53,02 04:48,80 04:52,89 04:50,36 09:39,16

2 24 TURELLO SABRINA 05:00,33 04:50,64 04:53,42 04:52,42 09:43,06

3 142 GARZIA ANGELICA 05 05:02,21 05:01,86 04:51,13 04:52,81 09:43,94

4 21 SPADOTTO EVA 05:03,66 05:00,03 05:02,20 04:58,26 09:58,29

5 31 PERSELLO CLAUDIA 05 05 05:06,72 05:03,48 04:55,94 05:08,15 09:59,42

6 25 BRADASCHIA DENISE 05:02,52 04:58,77 05:03,75 05:07,13 10:01,29

7 22 LO PRESTI FEDERICA 05:04,37 05:06,75 05:01,33 05:09,07 10:05,70

8 20 ZETTIN ALICE 05 05:13,97 05:12,17 05:07,54 05:20,15 10:19,71

IV Manche
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PRECENICCO (UD) CATEGORIA LADY1

N° Somma

Auto I II III IV Migliori 2

1 250 "ROMY" 04:37,00 04:23,17 04:19,57 04:20,54 08:40,11

2 431 "DOLLY" 04:42,47 04:27,01 04:25,83 04:26,29 08:52,12

CATEGORIA TWS

1 300 ZOJA WILLIAM 04:44,47 04:35,36 04:35,44 04:36,87 09:10,80

2 20 COMMISSO SANDRO 05 05:00,05 04:46,38 04:44,21 04:54,25 09:30,59

3 28 "SABRY" 05 04:49,26 04:53,08 04:46,86 04:48,20 09:35,06

4 206 "MITCELL" 05 05:05,74 04:52,57 05:00,95 04:50,86 09:43,43

5 33 "VINCENT" 05 35 05:05,41 05:04,56 04:59,87 05:37,98 10:04,43

CATEGORIA 1000

1 89 "DANIEL" 05 04:51,46 05:01,16 04:49,36 04:48,79 09:38,15

2 18 "ELIA" 05 05:10,88 05:01,49 05:00,94 05:01,07 10:02,01

3 106 "LUPO BIANCO" 05:01,68 05:07,76 05:01,23 05:05,77 10:02,91

4 99 SANGION FILIPPO  (AT) 05 05:10,78 05:10,08 05:07,53 05:04,61 10:12,14

IV Manche
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PRECENICCO (UD) CATEGORIA RALLY

N° Somma

Auto I II III IV Migliori 2

1 19 REPEZZA IGOR 04:24,77 04:25,96 04:21,91 04:22,35 08:44,26

2 9 LEORATO ROBERTO 04:27,16 04:24,02 04:22,40 04:26,34 08:46,42

3 153 DAL BEN NICOLA 05 04:35,60 04:24,24 04:24,46 04:23,83 08:48,07

4 92 GHERMI IVAN 04:31,47 04:32,78 04:30,42 04:30,49 09:00,91

5 55 NARDI MANUEL 15 05 04:51,75 04:40,30 04:33,02 04:33,26 09:06,28

6 1 VENTRE FRANCESCO 05 04:38,94 04:38,29 04:33,38 04:49,62 09:11,67

7 44 BITTUS SIMONE 04:40,48 04:37,35 04:51,40 04:44,53 09:17,83

8 600 CASANI NATALINO 04:52,97 04:43,19 04:41,69 04:45,57 09:24,88

9 396 DEL MEDICO EDOARDO 05 04:45,17 04:45,38 04:48,98 04:47,79 09:30,55

10 84 DI STEFANO SALVATORE 04:50,83 04:49,51 04:47,19 04:45,30 09:32,49

11 12 GALLIAZZO RICHARD 30 05 05:10,99 05:20,23 04:55,69 04:56,64 09:52,33

CATEGORIA RALLY2

1 11 "MIKY M3" 04:29,38 04:21,70 04:18,46 04:20,58 08:39,04

2 23 FURLANIS P./ ULIANA 04:24,67 04:27,00 04:23,61 04:32,32 08:48,28

3 44 "RUMOR" / PUCCI 04:41,23 04:26,49 04:25,25 04:25,35 08:50,60

4 63 ZAMUNER / GARCIA 05 04:34,23 04:37,57 04:28,01 04:47,68 09:02,24

5 24 BRAVIN A./ VIGNA 05 04:34,31 04:35,91 04:32,77 04:33,40 09:06,17

6 206 "CE PE" 04:54,90 04:49,92 04:46,35 04:53,25 09:36,27

IV Manche
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PRECENICCO (UD) ASSOLUTO PER MIGLIOR MANCHE

N° Miglior

Auto I II III IV Manche

1 8 DA ROS CRISTIAN 00 00 00 00 03:56,11 03:52,17 03:52,84 03:53,04 03:52,17 +00,00

2 20 DE MARTIN ENRICO 00 00 00 00 03:59,22 03:55,37 04:01,43 03:57,33 03:55,37 +03,20

3 4 "MARCO" 05 00 00 05 04:22,08 04:10,73 04:09,20 04:17,71 04:09,20 +17,03

4 61 "ALE" 05 00 00 00 04:18,93 04:10,19 00:00,00 00:00,00 04:10,19 +18,02

5 94 "FRANK" 00 00 00 00 04:17,19 04:11,43 04:10,24 04:21,48 04:10,24 +18,07

6 309 SCAPIN UGO 00 00 00 05 04:18,20 04:11,68 04:12,20 04:19,19 04:11,68 +19,51

7 47 "CLAUDIO" 10 00 05 00 04:31,42 04:17,68 04:20,35 04:12,64 04:12,64 +20,47

8 731 "VTEC" 00 00 00 00 04:17,75 04:16,16 04:12,82 04:14,42 04:12,82 +20,65

9 58 MUZIO NICOLA 00 00 05 00 04:13,82 04:13,11 04:13,81 00:00,00 04:13,11 +20,94

10 79 BAZZOLO DENIS 00 00 05 00 04:15,56 04:21,59 04:18,80 04:13,46 04:13,46 +21,29

11 85 "PRINCIPE" 00 00 00 00 04:25,43 04:18,45 04:21,34 04:19,10 04:18,45 +26,28

12 11 "MIKY M3" 00 00 00 00 04:29,38 04:21,70 04:18,46 04:20,58 04:18,46 +26,29

13 250 "ROMY" 00 00 00 00 04:37,00 04:23,17 04:19,57 04:20,54 04:19,57 +27,40

14 19 REPEZZA IGOR 00 00 00 00 04:24,77 04:25,96 04:21,91 04:22,35 04:21,91 +29,74

15 9 LEORATO ROBERTO 00 00 00 00 04:27,16 04:24,02 04:22,40 04:26,34 04:22,40 +30,23

16 23 FURLANIS P./ ULIANA 00 00 00 00 04:24,67 04:27,00 04:23,61 04:32,32 04:23,61 +31,44

17 153 DAL BEN NICOLA 05 00 00 00 04:35,60 04:24,24 04:24,46 04:23,83 04:23,83 +31,66

18 44 "RUMOR" / PUCCI 00 00 00 00 04:41,23 04:26,49 04:25,25 04:25,35 04:25,25 +33,08

19 431 "DOLLY" 00 00 00 00 04:42,47 04:27,01 04:25,83 04:26,29 04:25,83 +33,66

20 63 ZAMUNER / GARCIA 00 05 00 00 04:34,23 04:37,57 04:28,01 04:47,68 04:28,01 +35,84

21 92 GHERMI IVAN 00 00 00 00 04:31,47 04:32,78 04:30,42 04:30,49 04:30,42 +38,25

22 63 "AXEL" 00 00 00 00 04:46,36 04:33,76 04:32,29 04:33,72 04:32,29 +40,12

23 24 BRAVIN A./ VIGNA 00 05 00 00 04:34,31 04:35,91 04:32,77 04:33,40 04:32,77 +40,60

24 55 NARDI MANUEL 15 05 00 00 04:51,75 04:40,30 04:33,02 04:33,26 04:33,02 +40,85

25 300 SUTTO EGIDIO 05 05 00 00 04:53,94 04:51,20 04:34,54 04:33,15 04:33,15 +40,98

26 1 VENTRE FRANCESCO 00 05 00 00 04:38,94 04:38,29 04:33,38 04:49,62 04:33,38 +41,21

27 58 LODI MATTHIAS 00 00 00 00 00:00,00 04:34,45 04:34,49 04:34,82 04:34,45 +42,28

28 300 ZOJA WILLIAM 00 00 00 00 04:44,47 04:35,36 04:35,44 04:36,87 04:35,36 +43,19

29 230 ZAMPIERI CLAUDIO 00 00 00 00 04:39,39 04:37,09 04:36,69 04:35,56 04:35,56 +43,39

30 106 ULIANA RENATO 00 00 00 05 04:40,07 04:35,95 04:37,37 04:42,03 04:35,95 +43,78

Diff.IV Manche
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PRECENICCO (UD) ASSOLUTO PER MIGLIOR MANCHE

N° Miglior

Auto I II III IV Manche
Diff.IV Manche
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31 308 SCAPIN NICOLA 00 00 00 00 04:38,42 04:37,80 04:37,12 04:36,02 04:36,02 +43,85

32 28 BIONDO ALESSANDRO 00 05 05 00 04:39,87 04:41,27 04:40,55 04:36,03 04:36,03 +43,86

33 29 ZOJA WILLIAM 00 05 05 00 04:36,60 04:42,59 04:40,89 04:37,54 04:36,60 +44,43

34 44 BITTUS SIMONE 00 00 00 00 04:40,48 04:37,35 04:51,40 04:44,53 04:37,35 +45,18

35 132 AYALA SEBASTIANO 00 00 00 00 04:41,24 04:39,36 04:39,58 04:38,86 04:38,86 +46,69

36 20 VIGNA DAVIDE 00 00 00 05 04:44,50 04:40,74 04:40,55 04:48,92 04:40,55 +48,38

37 600 CASANI NATALINO 00 00 00 00 04:52,97 04:43,19 04:41,69 04:45,57 04:41,69 +49,52

38 31 KOMAR DIEGO 00 00 00 05 04:47,83 04:41,84 04:41,71 04:46,06 04:41,71 +49,54

39 21 ZILIO ALBERTO 00 00 00 00 04:43,90 04:42,93 04:42,38 04:46,35 04:42,38 +50,21

40 88 BERGAMIN MAURIZIO 00 00 00 00 04:49,42 04:46,97 04:42,62 04:48,62 04:42,62 +50,45

41 26 "FROM LAKE" 00 00 00 00 04:47,80 04:44,28 04:44,41 04:43,08 04:43,08 +50,91

42 22 PIAZZA JEFFREY 00 00 00 00 04:50,51 04:56,39 04:48,75 04:43,22 04:43,22 +51,05

43 95 MARTIN ERIC 00 05 05 35 04:43,82 04:43,53 04:43,68 05:20,79 04:43,53 +51,36

44 20 COMMISSO SANDRO 05 00 00 00 05:00,05 04:46,38 04:44,21 04:54,25 04:44,21 +52,04

45 45 "BAETA" 00 00 00 00 04:55,77 04:45,11 04:46,83 04:48,99 04:45,11 +52,94

46 396 DEL MEDICO EDOARDO 00 00 05 00 04:45,17 04:45,38 04:48,98 04:47,79 04:45,17 +53,00

47 84 DI STEFANO SALVATORE 00 00 00 00 04:50,83 04:49,51 04:47,19 04:45,30 04:45,30 +53,13

48 206 "CE PE" 00 00 00 00 04:54,90 04:49,92 04:46,35 04:53,25 04:46,35 +54,18

49 28 "SABRY" 00 05 00 00 04:49,26 04:53,08 04:46,86 04:48,20 04:46,86 +54,69

50 33 COSSETTO LUCA 00 00 05 00 04:51,92 04:55,01 04:55,33 04:47,53 04:47,53 +55,36

51 89 "DANIEL" 00 05 00 00 04:51,46 05:01,16 04:49,36 04:48,79 04:48,79 +56,62

52 29 COSLEVAZ EMY 00 00 05 00 04:53,02 04:48,80 04:52,89 04:50,36 04:48,80 +56,63

53 158 "ARBOIT" 00 00 00 00 05:06,16 04:54,72 04:50,48 04:58,24 04:50,48 +58,31

54 24 TURELLO SABRINA 00 00 00 00 05:00,33 04:50,64 04:53,42 04:52,42 04:50,64 +58,47

55 206 "MITCELL" 00 00 05 00 05:05,74 04:52,57 05:00,95 04:50,86 04:50,86 +58,69

56 142 GARZIA ANGELICA 00 05 00 00 05:02,21 05:01,86 04:51,13 04:52,81 04:51,13 +58,96

57 25 GRUDEN GIORGIO 00 00 00 00 04:59,01 04:58,53 04:54,86 04:52,02 04:52,02 +59,85

58 39 "PIPPINO" 05 05 00 05 04:54,05 04:59,58 00:00,00 04:55,27 04:54,05 +61,88

59 12 GALLIAZZO RICHARD 00 30 05 00 05:10,99 05:20,23 04:55,69 04:56,64 04:55,69 +63,52

60 31 PERSELLO CLAUDIA 00 05 00 05 05:06,72 05:03,48 04:55,94 05:08,15 04:55,94 +63,77
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PRECENICCO (UD) ASSOLUTO PER MIGLIOR MANCHE

N° Miglior

Auto I II III IV Manche
Diff.IV Manche
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61 21 SPADOTTO EVA 00 00 00 00 05:03,66 05:00,03 05:02,20 04:58,26 04:58,26 +66,09

62 25 BRADASCHIA DENISE 00 00 00 00 05:02,52 04:58,77 05:03,75 05:07,13 04:58,77 +66,60

63 33 "VINCENT" 00 05 00 35 05:05,41 05:04,56 04:59,87 05:37,98 04:59,87 +67,70

64 18 "ELIA" 05 00 00 00 05:10,88 05:01,49 05:00,94 05:01,07 05:00,94 +68,77

65 106 "LUPO BIANCO" 00 00 00 00 05:01,68 05:07,76 05:01,23 05:05,77 05:01,23 +69,06

66 22 LO PRESTI FEDERICA 00 00 00 00 05:04,37 05:06,75 05:01,33 05:09,07 05:01,33 +69,16

67 99 SANGION FILIPPO  (AT) 00 00 00 05 05:10,78 05:10,08 05:07,53 05:04,61 05:04,61 +72,44

68 20 ZETTIN ALICE 00 05 00 00 05:13,97 05:12,17 05:07,54 05:20,15 05:07,54 +75,37

69 555 "ANACLETO" 00 00RIT; N.C.00 04:15,96 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 04:15,96 +23,79
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